2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Race 1 - SAT 11/06/2011 02:50 PM- -.....

Race started at 14:52:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:29.082 +1.632 15:10:01.963
(84) Stephen Clark 13 1:28.975 +1.525 15:11:30.938
1 1:25.539 +4.480 14:53:43.046 14 1:29.243 +1.793 15:13:00.181
2 1:22.514 +1.455 14:55:05.560
3 1:22.559 +1.500 14:56:28.119 (00) Krista Johnson
4 1:22.997 +1.938 14:57:51.116 1 1:32.241 +4.548 14:53:50.450
5 1:23.261 +2.202 14:59:14.377 2 1:29.898 +2.205 14:55:20.348
6 1:22.739 +1.680 15:00:37.116 3 1:29.502 +1.809 14:56:49.850
7 1:22.375 +1.316 15:01:59.491 4 1:30.273 +2.580 14:58:20.123
8 1:22.863 +1.804 15:03:22.354 5 1:29.225 +1.532 14:59:49.348
9 1:22.053 +0.994 15:04:44.407 6 1:29.191 +1.498 15:01:18.539
10 1:21.828 +0.769 15:06:06.235 7 1:28.214 +0.521 15:02:46.753
11 1:21.999 +0.940 15:07:28.234 8 1:28.578 +0.885 15:04:15.331
12 1:21.711 +0.652 15:08:49.945 9 1:28.524 +0.831 15:05:43.855
13 1:21.21 +0.152 15:10:11.156 10 1:28.192 +0.499 15:07:12.047
14 1:21.059 15:11:32.215 n 1:27.990 +0.297 15:08:40.037
12 1:27.693 15:10:07.730
(2) Jim Cutts 13 1:28.628 +0.935 15:11:36.358
1 1:27.486 +1.621 14:53:45.624
2 1:27.194 +1.329 14:55:12.818 (27) Stanton Guy
3 1:28.235 +2.370 14:56:41.053 1 1:33.531 +4.669 14:53:52.212
4 1:26.741 +0.876 14:58:07.794 2 1:29.757 +0.895 14:55:21.969
5 1:27.379 +1.514 14:59:35.173 3 1:30.283 +1.421 14:56:52.252
6 1:26.726 +0.861 15:01:01.899 4 1:29.783 +0.921 14:58:22.035
7 1:25.865 15:02:27.764 5 1:29.315 +0.453 14:59:51.350
8 1:26.850 +0.985 15:03:54.614 6 1:28.862 15:01:20.212
9 1:26.525 +0.660 15:05:21.139 7 1:29.035 +0.173 15:02:49.247
10 1:26.531 +0.666 15:06:47.670 8 1:29.173 +0.311 15:04:18.420
1 1:27.338 +1.473 15:08:15.008 9 1:29.705 +0.843 15:05:48.125
12 1:27.367 +1.502 15:09:42.375 10 1:30.232 +1.370 15:07:18.357
13 1:27.411 +1.546 15:11:09.786 11 1:30.239 +1.377 15:08:48.596
14 1:28.523 +2.658 15:12:38.309 12 1:31.668 +2.806 15:10:20.264
13 1:30.068 +1.206 15:11:50.332
(99) Tedd McHenry
1 1:28.726 +1.723 14:53:46.575 (118) Gayle Baird
2 1:27.627 +0.624 14:55:14.202 1 1:37.085 +3.462 14:53:55.634
3 1:27.525 +0.522 14:56:41.727 2 1:33.623 14:55:29.257
4 1:27.164 +0.161 14:58:08.891
5 1:27.199 +0.196 14:59:36.090
6 1:27.882 +0.879 15:01:03.972
7 1:27.003 15:02:30.975
8 1:27.922 +0.919 15:03:58.897
9 1:28.074 +1.071 15:05:26.971
10 1:27.529 +0.526 15:06:54.500
1 1:27.399 +0.396 15:08:21.899
12 1:27.011 +0.008 15:09:48.910
13 1:27.144 +0.141 15:11:16.054
14 1:27.413 +0.410 15:12:43.467
(78) Mary Lyford
1 1:31.164 +3.714 14:53:50.022
2 1:27.881 +0.431 14:55:17.903
3 1:27.911 +0.461 14:56:45.814
4 1:27.7116 +0.266 14:58:13.530
5 1:27.450 14:59:40.980
6 1:28.458 +1.008 15:01:09.438
7 1:28.887 +1.437 15:02:38.325
8 1:28.587 +1.137 15:04:06.912
9 1:28.519 +1.069 15:05:35.431
10 1:28.879 +1.429 15:07:04.310
1 1:28.571 +1.121 15:08:32.881
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